
Heworth without Parish Council 
Gayle Enion-Farrington (Clerk to Parish Council) 

1 Allington Drive, Appletree Village, Heworth, YORK YO31 0NL 
Tel: 07422961495 

E-mail: clerk.hwpc@gmail.com 
www.heworthwithout.org.uk 

 
HEWORTH WITHOUT PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

SCHEDULE  2024 
 

Meeting  Date 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting Monday 15 January 2024 

 
Ordinary Monthly Meeting Monday 19 February 2024 

 
Ordinary Monthly Meeting         Monday 18 March 2024 

 
Annual Parish Meeting followed by 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting 
        Monday 15 April 2024 

Annual Council Meeting   Monday 20 May 2024 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting         Monday 17 June 2024 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting         Monday 15 July 2024  
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting        Monday 16 September 2024 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting        Monday 21 October 2024 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting        Monday 18 November 2024 
 

Ordinary Monthly Meeting 
 

      Monday 16 December 2024 

 
 

All meetings commence at 7pm and are held in Heworth 
Without Community Centre, 38 Applecroft Road, YO31 0HG 
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